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City of London: Projects Procedure Corporate Dependencies Log

A list of any event or work that are either dependent on the result of your project, or your project will depend on. 

Dependency ID Category Description of 

the 

Dependency

Dependency 

Impact 

Description

Impact 

Classification

Control 

actions

Response type Confidence in 

the estimation

Date raised Dependency 

owner   

(Named 

Officer or 

External Party)

Dependency 

owner   

(Named 

Officer or 

External Party)

Action 

dependencies

Status Date Closed Comment(s)

D.1

D.2

D.3

D.4

D.5

D.6

D.7

D.8

D.9

D.10

D.11

D.12

D.13

D.14

D.15

Project Name:    Smithfield Public Realm

Unique project identifier:      11956

General dependency classification Ownership & Action


